HD 2306.0
355
W
at
er
 A
na
ly

TP87.1000 Pt1000 2 wires -50…+200°C Class A
	 Temperature drift @20°C	 0.005%/°C
ORDER CODES
HD2306.0K: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2306.0, 3 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating
manual, case. Other conductivity probes, temperature probes, calibration solutions
must be ordered separately.
HD22.2: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate with built-in magnetic stirrer,
shaft and replaceable electrode holder. Suitable diameter 12mm. Powered by bench-top
meters of the series HD22…with cable HD22.2.1 (optional) or power supplier SWD10
(optional).
HD22.3: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate. Flexible arm for free positioning.
Suitable for electrodes with diameter 12mm.
Conductivity probes
Please see the order codes reported in the probes’ technical specifications.
Standard conductivity calibration solutions
HD8747: Standard calibration solution 0.001mol/l equal to 147μS/cm @25°C, 200cc.
HD8714: Standard calibration solution 0.01mol/l equal to 1413μS/cm @25°C, 200cc.
HD8712: Standard calibration solution 0.1mol/l equal to 12880μS/cm @25°C, 200cc.
HD87111: Standard calibration solution 1mol/l equal to 111800μS/cm @25°C, 200cc.
Temperature probes complete with SICRAM module
TP87: PT100 sensor immersion probe. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 70 mm. Cable length 1 m.
TP472I.0: Pt100 sensor immersion probe. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP473P.0: Pt100 sensor penetration probe. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP474C.0: Pt100 sensor contact probe. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm, contact surface Ø 5mm.
Cable length 2 m.
TP475A.0: Air probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP472I.5: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 6mm, length 500 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP472I.10: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 6mm, length 1,000mm. Cable length 2 m.
Temperature probes without SICRAM module
TP87.100: Pt100 sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm, length 70mm. 4 wire con-
nection cable with connector, length 1 m.
TP87.1000: Pt1000 sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm, length 70mm. 2-wire con-
nection cable with connector, length 1 m.
TP47: Module for the connection of Pt100 4-wire and Pt1000 2-wire probes.
TECHNICAL DATA OF PROBES AND MODULES EQUIPPED WITH INSTRUMENT
2 and 4 electrode conductivity probes
ORDER CODE MEASUREMENT RANGE DIMENSIONS
SP06T
K=0.7
5μS…200mS/cm
0…90°C
4-electrode cell
in Pocan/Platinum
156
20
Ø 12
16
L=1.5m
50
D=5
Ø1
7
SPT01G
K=0.1
0.1μS…500μS/cm
0…80°C
2-electrode cell
in Glass/Platinum
D=5.5
35
L=1.5m
120
12
SPT1G
K=1
10μS…10mS/cm
0…80°C
2-electrode cell
in Glass/Platinum
D=5.5
L=1.5m
35 130
12